## LIABILITY WAIVER & PHOTO RELEASE

I agree to hold *Greenway Network, Inc. and all other sponsors and coordinating organizations*, it's agents, servants and employees harmless from any and all liability, actions, causes or actions, claims, demands for suits whatsoever resulting from or arising out of personal injuries, loss of, or damage to property, or involving any impairment of, or damage to any right because of or in any way related to the *Greenway Network. Inc.* resulting from my participation in this activity. I also authorize any photos or video taken of myself, and/or the participant, to be used in any publicity or promotion materials by the event coordinators. Thank you for your participation

Participant Name (print) \_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_ Email address \_\_\_\_\_\_ Signature of Participant (or Legal Guardian if under 18)

## LIABILITY WAIVER & PHOTO RELEASE

I agree to hold *Greenway Network, Inc. and all other sponsors and coordinating organizations*, it's agents, servants and employees harmless from any and all liability, actions, causes or actions, claims, demands for suits whatsoever resulting from or arising out of personal injuries, loss of, or damage to property, or involving any impairment of, or damage to any right because of or in any way related to the *Greenway Network. Inc.* resulting from my participation in this activity. I also authorize any photos or video taken of myself, and/or the participant, to be used in any publicity or promotion materials by the event coordinators. Thank you for your participation

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Participant Name (print)	Date
Email address	
Signature of Participant (or Legal Guardian if under 18)	

## LIABILITY WAIVER & PHOTO RELEASE

I agree to hold *Greenway Network, Inc. and all other sponsors and coordinating organizations*, it's agents, servants and employees harmless from any and all liability, actions, causes or actions, claims, demands for suits whatsoever resulting from or arising out of personal injuries, loss of, or damage to property, or involving any impairment of, or damage to any right because of or in any way related to the *Greenway Network. Inc.* resulting from my participation in this activity. I also authorize any photos or video taken of myself, and/or the participant, to be used in any publicity or promotion materials by the event coordinators. Thank you for your participation.

\_\_\_\_\_

Participant Name (print) \_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_ Email address \_\_\_\_\_\_ Signature of Participant (or Legal Guardian if under 18)